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# COGNOME NOME
PUNTEGGIO FINALE 
SELEZIONE (MAX 40 

PUNTI)

IDONEO / NON 
IDONEO

AMMESSO / NON 
AMMESSO

1 Dussini Mauro 34 IDONEO AMMESSO
2 Vignato Luisa 34 IDONEO AMMESSO
3 Lorenzini Maria Antonietta  32 IDONEO AMMESSO
4 Valda Yurimil Nicol 32 IDONEO AMMESSO
5 Cisamolo Erica 32 IDONEO AMMESSO
6 Todorovic Tajana 32 IDONEO AMMESSO
7 Campanaro Sara 31 IDONEO AMMESSO
8 Lachguer Hind 31 IDONEO AMMESSO
9 Schultz Xenia Simoa 31 IDONEO AMMESSO
10 Sandri Valentina 30 IDONEO AMMESSO
11 Ben Ahmed Salma 30 IDONEO AMMESSO
12 Olivieri Raffaella 29 IDONEO AMMESSO
13 Dal Ben Carboni Mirka 28 IDONEO AMMESSO
14 Pastorello Andrea 28 IDONEO AMMESSO
15 Soares De Santana Maria De Lourdes 27 IDONEO AMMESSO
16 Bevelacqua Felicetta 27 IDONEO AMMESSO
17 Tundra Elena 27 IDONEO AMMESSO
18 Crespo Graciela Isabel 26 IDONEO AMMESSO
19 Dansou Beatrice 26 IDONEO AMMESSO
20 Noubissi Miriam Huguette 26 IDONEO AMMESSO
21 Geraci Silvia 26 IDONEO AMMESSO
22 Rizzetto Elena 26 IDONEO AMMESSO
23 Rosales Rosa Bertha 25 IDONEO AMMESSO
24
25
26
27
28

IMHANGBER MIRACLE SILVIA NON IDONEO

NON IDONEI
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